� Geospatial data is used to identify
nearby stock locations.

� Price difference is eliminated, and
shelf stock is under control with
advanced scanner technology.

� Shopper is recognized and
approached according to his
or her privacy settings.

� Smart clienteling is based
on history and known and
predicted preferences.

Store gains greater
shopper and consumer
loyalty and an increase in
wallet share.

Traditional scenario

A new world with SAP

©
20

20
 S

AP
 S

E
 o

r a
n

S
AP

 a
ffi

lia
te

 c
om

pa
ny

. A
ll

rig
ht

s
re

se
rv

ed
.

Deliver a channel-less brand experience, personalized and frictionless, and innovate store interactions to foster the brand.

With this integrated, end-to-end scenario, you are able to create an immersive shopping experience for your consumers ± one that earns lifetime loyalty and delivers significant
efficiencies and new business opportunities to the retailer.

Segment of One

Connected Fashion

Overview Strategic Priorities E2E Scenarios SAP Value Proposition ReferencesSAP Strategy

/6 17

Traditional scenario

A new world with SAP

©
20

20
 S

AP
 S

E
 o

r a
n

S
AP

 a
ffi

lia
te

 c
om

pa
ny

. A
ll

rig
ht

s
re

se
rv

ed
.

Top value drivers* 10%–20%
Increase in customer satisfaction

10%–15%
Reduction in customer churn

10%–20%
Increase in revenue from cross-sell and upsell

Flawless execution of service promises New levels of customer proximity and understanding Hyperpersonalization

Anonymous sales data is
imported to the ERP system.

� Consumer looks up information
about running shoes online.

� No personalized offers are available.
� Execution between channels is

cumbersome.

� Consumer recognizes wear
and tear in running shoe.

� No sensor data is available.

� Consumer chooses preferred retail store.
� Associate advises unknown consumer,

with no connection to Web offers.
� Consumer decides and pays.

Opportunity to maintain